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Logitech Crayon

Brand : Logitech

Product name : Logitech Crayon

Product code: 914-000052

- APPLE PENCIL TECHNOLOGY INSIDE - No limits to what you can do. Hundreds of apps support digital

pencils with more arriving every day.

- PRECISE AND RESPONSIVE - Write and draw naturally without fear of missing a single line or detail.

- PALM REJECTION TECHNOLOGY - Go right ahead and rest your palm on the screen while you write.
Palm Rejection Technology lets you enjoy natural hand placement while using Logitech Crayon.

- PERFECT LINE EVERY TIME - Need a thicker or thinner line? Just tilt - the smart tip adjusts line weight

automatically.

- NO PAIRING NEEDED - Logitech Crayon connects to iPad instantly - just turn on and draw. No complex
device pairing or other delays required.
- DESIGNED WITH LIFE IN MIND - Use Logitech Crayon anywhere. It's sturdy, shaped to stay put and can
withstand drops of up to 1.2 metres (4 ft).

Logitech Crayon Digital Pencil for all iPads (2018 releases and later)

Features
Device compatibility *
Brand compatibility *

Compatibility

Product colour *
Housing material

Bluetooth

Battery type

Number of batteries supported
Battery technology

Battery life

Battery capacity

Mobile operating systems supported

Weight & dimensions
Weight

Tablet
Apple

iPad Pro 12.9" (3rd gen), iPad Pro
11", iPad (7th, 6th gen), iPad Air
(3rd gen), iPad mini (5th gen)

Grey

Acrylonitrile butadiene styrene
(ABS), Aluminium, Silicone

v
Built-in
1
Lithium
7.5h
80 mAh
iPadOS

20¢g

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Battery

Battery capacity
Technical details
Power source type
Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code
Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case height
Master (outer) case gross weight

logi -

12 mm
8 mm
163 mm

25 mm
70 mm
190 mm
66 g

0.3 Wh

Battery

84733080
166 mm
197 mm
158 mm
932g
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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