Logitech Crayon

Brand : Logitech **Product code:** 914-000052

Product name: Logitech Crayon

- APPLE PENCIL TECHNOLOGY INSIDE No limits to what you can do. Hundreds of apps support digital pencils with more arriving every day.
- PRECISE AND RESPONSIVE Write and draw naturally without fear of missing a single line or detail.
- PALM REJECTION TECHNOLOGY Go right ahead and rest your palm on the screen while you write. Palm Rejection Technology lets you enjoy natural hand placement while using Logitech Crayon.
- PERFECT LINE EVERY TIME Need a thicker or thinner line? Just tilt the smart tip adjusts line weight automatically.
- NO PAIRING NEEDED Logitech Crayon connects to iPad instantly just turn on and draw. No complex device pairing or other delays required.
- DESIGNED WITH LIFE IN MIND Use Logitech Crayon anywhere. It's sturdy, shaped to stay put and can withstand drops of up to 1.2 metres (4 ft).

Logitech Crayon Digital Pencil for all iPads (2018 releases and later)

Features		Weight & dimensions	
Device compatibility *	Tablet	Width	12 mm
Brand compatibility *	Apple	Depth	8 mm
Compatibility	iPad Pro 12.9" (3rd gen), iPad Pro 11", iPad (7th, 6th gen), iPad Air (3rd gen), iPad mini (5th gen)	Height	163 mm
		Packaging data	
Product colour *	Grey	Package width	25 mm
Housing material	Acrylonitrile butadiene styrene (ABS), Aluminium, Silicone	Package depth	70 mm
		Package height	190 mm
Bluetooth	✓	Package weight	66 g
Battery type	Built-in	Battery	
Number of batteries supported	1	Battery capacity	0.3 Wh
Battery technology	Lithium	, , ,	0.5 ****
Battery life	7.5 h	Technical details	
Battery capacity	80 mAh	Power source type	Battery
Mobile operating systems supported	d iPadOS	Logistics data	
Weight & dimensions		Harmonized System (HS) code	84733080
Weight	20 g	Master (outer) case width	166 mm
		Master (outer) case length	197 mm
		Master (outer) case height	158 mm
		Master (outer) case gross weight	932 g



5099206087828

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.